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31

1348 2 39.66 10 2 10 30 3 10
1348 5 2.245.00 10 2 10 30 3 10
1349 1 492.00 10 2 10 30 3 10
1350 1 549.00 — 398,613 10 2 10 — 670,300 30 3 10
1351 347.00 10 2 10 30 3 10
1352 2 196.00 10 2 10 30 3 10
1348 7 69.00 10 2 10 30 3 10
1350 1 3.943.70 1,078,720 11 2 18 670,300 30 3 10
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HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP




A 5262 A 14,890
379,604 373,384 273,247
5,334 388,275 1,056,321
52,048 43,634
1,517 A 38,699 63,332
384,866 0 91,205
247,778 1,750 1,175,032
71,980 6,219 173,906
0 4,469
1,654 0
A 2401 59,010
33,510 59,010
33,510 A 13,140
291,049
35,910 277,909
A 32944
25,500
58 444 30,000
A 40,607 247,909
286,432
245,825
80,000 100,000
10,000
30,730 -







